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The Menu of Pojos Family Entertainment Center from Boise contains about 25 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $4.0.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

10 Most Popular

CORNDOG

Main Courses

NACHOS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Menu
COTTON CANDY

Dessert
CHURROS

Calzone

CALZONE

American Food

HOT DOG

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT

$2.0

$3.5

$5.0

$4.3

$2.0

$2.0

$7.0

$2.3

$3.5

$2.8

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts

KIDDIE CONE $1.0

Wings Or Dings

CHICKEN DINGS $5.3

Table To Share

PRETZEL $2.0

Fun Treats
FRY OR TOT

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS $7.0
POPPERS $5.0

Starters

HOT CHIPS $4.0
APPETIZER PLATTER $14.0

Ice Cream?*

SUNDAE $2.5
SINGLE SCOOP $1.8
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DOUBLE SCOOP $2.8

Pojos Family Entertainment Center

7736 West Fairview Avenue, Opening Hours:
Boise, 83704, United States Of Sunday 11:00-22:00
America Monday 10:00-23:00

Tuesday 10:00-23:00
Wednesday 10:00-23:00
Thursday 10:00-23:00
Friday 10:00-12:00
Saturday 10:00-12:00
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